
 
2016-17 DIRECTORY OF CONFERENCE AND REGIONAL EVENTS 

FORENSICS 
 

Outlined below is a digest of conference and region sponsored events as reported by tournament directors or conference and region 
chairmen. Please confirm all details with host. Where information is incomplete, no information has been relayed to the VHSL.   
 

FORENSICS
EVENT DATE LOCATION DIRECTOR & CONTACT 
6A-South   Feb. 25 Bayside Lisa Corprew, lisa.corprew@vbschools.com
     Coastal Conference 1 Feb. 18 Green Run Shannon Drury, shannon.drury@vbschools.com
     Monitor Merrimac Conference 2 Feb. 15 Oscar Smith Cristina Foss, cristina.foss@cpschools.com
     Conference 3 Feb. 3 Clover Hill Jessica Fout, Jessica_fout@ccpsnet.net 
     Conference 4 Feb. 7 Colonial Forge Jeff Berry, berryjk@staffordschools.net 
6A-North   Feb. 21 Hayfield Jeff Herbert, jsherbert@fcps.edu 
     Concorde Conference 5 Jan. 18 Westfield Terri Towle, tktowle@fcps.edu 
     Liberty Conference 6 Feb. 7 Hayfield Jeff Herbert, jsherbert@fcps.edu 
     Patriot Conference 7  Annandale
     Cedar Run Conference 8  
5A-South   TBA Douglas Freeman Suzanne Criswell, sgcriswell@henrico.k12.va.us
     Atlantic Conference 9 Feb. 18 Green Run Shannon Drury, shannon.drury@vbschools.com
     PenSouth Conference 10 Feb. 8 Hampton Deon Garner, dgarner1@hampton.k12.va.us
     Conference 11 Feb. 7 Glen Allen Chris Robinson, jcrobinson3@henrico.k12.va.us
     Conference 12 Feb. 15 Highland Springs Kyla Zabala, ktzabala@henrico.k12.va.us
5A-North   Feb. 18 Massaponax Kimberly Kemp, kkemp@spotsylvania.k12.va.us

     Capitol Conference 13   Feb. 8 Thomas Edison Rusty Hodges, Thomas Jefferson S/T, 
rusty.hodges@fcps.edu

     Conference 14 Feb. 26 Stone Bridge Dave Hembach, dave.hembach@lcps.org
     Conference 15 Feb. 7 Massaponax Kimberly Kemp, kkemp@spotsylvania.k12.va.us
     Conference 16 Feb. 7 Atlee Brian Carr, brcarr@hanover.k12.va.us 
4A-East Feb. 25 Midlothian David Wilson, david_wilson@ccpsnet.net
     Conference 17 Feb. 11 Woodrow Wilson Deon Garner, dgarner1@hampton.k12.va.us
     Ironclad Conference 18 Feb. 27 Lafayette Andy Linn, andy.linn@wjccschools.org 

     Conference 19 Feb. 7 Massaponax Matthew Armentrout, Chancellor HS, 
marmentrout@spotsylvania.k12.va.us  

     Conference 20 Feb. 4 Midlothian David Wilson, david_wilson@ccpsnet.net
4A-West Feb. 25 Salem Mark Ingerson, mingerson@salem.k12.va.us
     Conference 21-A Feb. 1 John Handley Adam Howells, howells@wps.k12.va.us 
     Conference 21-B  
     Conference 22  
     Conference 23 Feb. 8 E.C. Glass Aaron Reid, reidaa@lcsedu.net 
     Conference 24 Feb. 15 Salem Mark Ingerson, mingerson@salem.k12.va.us
3A-East Feb. 17 New Kent Kimberlee Brittingham, kbrittingham@nkcps.k12.va.us
     Colonial Rivers Conference 25 TBA Park View Lisa Cottingham, lcottingham@mcpsweb.org
     Conference 26 Feb. 8 George Wythe Shervi Barnes, sbarne@rvaschools.net 
     Conference 27  
     Conference 28 Feb. 13 Skyline Rich Follett, rfollett@wcps.k12.va.us 
3A-West Feb. 23 Liberty Lori Mattson, lmattson@bedford.k12.va.us
     Conference 29 Feb. 9 Broadway Dan Horton, dhorton@rockingham.k12.va.us
     Conference 30 Feb. 2 Liberty Lori Mattson, lmattson@bedford.k12.va.us
     Conference 31 Feb. 4 Staunton River Adam Sparks, asparks@bedford.k12.va.us 
     Conference 32 Feb. 2 Hidden Valley Maggie Hughes Coffey, mhughescoffey@rcs.k12.va.us
2A-East Feb. 25 R.E. Lee-S David Tibbs, dtibbs@staunton.k12.va.us  
     Conference 33 Feb. 18 Nandua Gary Reese, gary.reese@accomack.k12.va.us 
     Quad Rivers Conference 34 Feb. 8 Goochland Bryan Gordon, bgordon@glnd.k12.va.us 
     Conference 35 Feb. 8 Clarke County Christine Brewer, cbrewer@clarke.k12.va.us
     Conference 36 Feb. 15 Stuarts Draft Amy Bussey, abussey@augusta.k12.va.us
2A-West Mar. 4 Virginia Brad Hutchinson, bhutchinson@bvps.org
     Courthouse Conference 37  
     River Run Conference 38  
     Southern Empire Conf  39 Feb. 18 Virginia Brad Hutchinson, bhutchinson@bvps.org
     Clinch Mountain Conference 40 Jan. 28 Union Lacie Holmes, lholmes@wisek12.org  
1A-East Mar. 4 West Point Charlene Tiller, ctiller.speech@yahoo.com
     Conference 41  
     Conference 42 Feb. 4 Cumberland Charles Haigh, chaigh@cusps.k12.va.us 
     Rappahannock River 43 N/A No Tournament, only Northumberland participating
     Conference 44 Feb. 18 Galileo Magnet Glenn Weyler, gweyler@mail.dps.k12.va.us
1A-West Mar. 4 Radford Tina Tapp, ttapp@rcps.org 
     Western Gate Conference 45 Feb. 8 Radford Greg Wade, gwade@rcps.org 
     Mountain West Conference 46 Feb. 9 George Wythe Lorna King, lorking@wythek12.org 
     Crooked Road Conference 47 Feb. 11 Council Kathy Witt, kathy.witt@buchanancountyschools.com
     Conference 48 Feb. 9 Thomas Walker Holly Dean, holly.dean@leecountyschools.net
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